



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		865480T	BRACKET, Harness Mounting/Liftir	1		
2	10	98261	SCREW, (.375-16 x .750)	2		
3		864299T09	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1		
4	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
5	12	65567	PLAIN WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .04	3		
6	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
7	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
8		863424T	BRACKET, ECM	1		
9	10	860008	SCREW, Torx (.250-20 x .625)	3		
10	84	866732T01	WIRING HARNESS, Main Engine	1		
11	54	804351	CLIP, Relay Mounting	2		
12	54	804352	CLIP, Fuse Block Mounting	1		
13		858754	COVER, Fuse, Fuse	1		
14		865202T	RELAY	5		
15	88	832969 15	FUSE, Blue - 15 Ampere	2		
15	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	3		
16		865483T	BRACKET, Circuit Breaker and Rel.	1		
17	88	865827T	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50 Ampere	1		
18	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
19	10	830861	SCREW, (8-32 x .625)	2		
20	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
21	16	863439	STUD	1		
22	84	865983T01	HARNESS, Injectors	1		
23	84	865769T01	HARNESS, Transmission	1		
24	84	888416T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Clean Pow	1		
25		862646	FUSE, Tan - 5 Ampere	1		
26		828054	COVER, Fuse	1		
27	84	95084A10	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (5.00 Inches)	1	(Bravo)	
28	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1	(Bravo)	
29	84	95084A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (91.00 Inches)	1	(Bravo)	
30		881879 3	SENSOR, Pressure	1	(Transmission Cooler)	
30		881879A 6	SENSOR, (0 - 100 PSI), Pressure	1	(Oil)	
31		878187	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Knock	2		
32	87	815425T	SENDER ASSEMBLY, Oil	1		
32		37293T	SENDER ASSEMBLY, Oil	1	(Dual Station)	
33		816492A15	ALARM KIT	1		
34		864337A 1	CONNECTOR, Jumper	1	(Black Wire)	
35	84	862262A 2	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Boost Pump	1		

22803